END OF LIFE CARE TRAINING for
Health and Social Care Support Workers

Bands 1-4 working in West Yorkshire and Harrogate
Tele-education sessions via Zoom

* Do you look after patients/clients at the end of life?

* Do you support patients/clients and those important to them
to start to think about their care as they become less well?

Do you want to gain more skills and knowledge around
end of life care and having those challenging conversations?

— Then these courses are for you.

Free places are available for health and social care staff,
bands 1-4, working across West Yorkshire and Harrogate and
who work in any care setting, to attend virtual interactive
education sessions around 4 key end of life areas:

e Supporting personalised and advance care planning discussions at
the end of life

¢ Difficult conversations at end of life

e Care of patients in last weeks and days of life

e Bereavement and loss (including self-care)

(You can attend these as standalone sessions or attend all 4 areas. This training is free
and has been funded by the West Yorkshire and Harrogate Support Staff Workforce
Development Funding (SSWDF))



Dates and times: (choose only one date and time for each session)

Book soon as places limited!

Supporting personalised and advance care planning discussions at

end of life

Wednesday 5 May 2021:
Thursday 10June 2021:
Tuesday 6 July 2021:
Tuesday 14 September 2021:

12.30pm— 2.30pm
10am— 12 noon

12.30pm—2.30pm
12.30pm—2.30pm

Difficult conversations at the end of life

Wednesday 12 May 2021:
Tuesday 15 June 2021:
Tuesday 13 July 2021:

12.30pm—2.30pm
12.30pm—2.30pm

10am—12 noon

Wednesday 22 September 2021: 12.30pm—2.30pm

Care of patients in last weeks and days of life

Tuesday 18 May 2021:

Thursday 24 June 2021:
Wednesday 21 July 2021.:
Tuesday 28 September 2021:

12.30pm—2.30pm

10am—12 noon
12.30pm—2.30pm
12.30pm—2.30pm

Bereavement and loss (including self-care)

Tuesday 25 May 2021:
Wednesday 30 June 2021:
Tuesday 27 July 2021:
Tuesday 5 October 2021.:

12.30pm—2.30pm
10am—12 noon

12.30pm—2.30pm
12.30pm—2.30pm

Facilitators: Palliative Providers across West Yorkshire and Harrogate will deliver the sessions via zoom.

Booking: — to book onto one of these sessions please follow the link: www.AUPC.eventbrite.com

All training will be delivered virtually via Zoom; you will need access to a PC with camera and microphone; or

laptop; or Smart Phone. Once you have booked on you will be sent further detailed information for joining

the session via zoom.

If you have any questions, please email: AUPCcourses@st-gemma.co.uk

www.st-gemma.co.uk/professional-development
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